
Estimated Consolidated Cost of
BA Journalism and Mass Communication

2024-27

Fees 

Admission Fees

Tution Fee, Development Charges, Local Industry Visit,
Student Welfare

CDC Membership

Total

25,000

I Sem

75,000

1,05,500

Security (Refundable)

Other Incidental Compulsory Charges

Charges for Uniform (Dress Camp)

Book Bank Facility (EET Library)

Alumni Registration + 1st Year Enrollment

Fee is subject to change.

DBS GLOBAL
U N I V E R S I T Y

II Sem III Sem IV Sem V Sem VI Sem

75,000 80,625 80,625 86,672 86,672

7,500

80,500 86,125 86,125 99,672 92,172

9,500

4,500

5,000

10,000

Online Student Information Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

University Examination Fee 5,500 5,500 5,500 5,500 5,500 5,500

Other Optional Charges

4-5 Days Outstation Tour to Mumbai/Goa 35,000


