

Estimated Consolidated Cost of BA Journalism and Mass Communication 2024-27

Fees	l Sem	II Sem	III Sem	IV Sem	V Sem	VI Sem
Admission Fees	25,000					
Tution Fee, Development Charges, Local Industry Visit, Student Welfare	75,000	75,000	80,625	80,625	86,672	86,672
CDC Membership					7,500	
University Examination Fee	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500
Total	1,05,500	80,500	86,125	86,125	99,672	92,172
Security (Refundable)			10,000			

Other Incidental Compulsory Charges

Online Student Information Fee	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000
Charges for Uniform (Dress Camp)	9,500					
Book Bank Facility (EET Library)	4,500					
Alumni Registration + 1st Year Enrollment						5,000

Other Optional Charges

4-5 Days Outstation Tour to Mumbai/Goa			35,000	

Fee is subject to change.